
Tuesday, September 11
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 Pei Dom., ‘12.30p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB ime mm
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast,followed by Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Ken Griffin
9.45 We Travel The Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s Session (Jane)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 The George Mitchell Choir, Ray Martin Entertains2.15 Tenor Time
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
3. Piano Stylist3.45 Latest Long Playin4. 0 From Our Tanza Library4.15 On "45"
4.30 Variety Billboard
5. 0 Art Union Results
5.30 Happiness Club Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music

6.45 Art Union Results
Daily Diary7. 0 The Olympic Flame7.30 The Anderson Family8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Not for Publication8.45 Variety Time9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Dancing Time for Dancers

10. 0 Do lt Yourself (fan Morrow)
10.30 The Hunted One
10.45 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats
11. 0 Classics in Swing
11.30 For Your Midnight Mood
12. 0 Close down

2ZBsictem
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid Morning Choice
11.30 Shopping Renorter (Doreen)
12. 0 Bright and Breezy
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D,
2.20 Orchestral Interlude
2.15 Celebrity Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuriat ‘8.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Edna Savage
4. 0 World Variety
4.30 From Our Tanza Library
4.45 Microqroove Music5. 0 Art Union Results, followed
Carmen Cavallaro
5.15 From the Films
5 Rod Craia in Deadline
5.45 Light Orchestras
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 George Shearing Quintet
6.45 Art Union Results, followed by
Perry Como
7. 0 The Olympic Flame
7.30 1 Won the Lottery (last broadcast)
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
8.45 lil Tell You a Tale
9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Lena Horne
9.45 Top \Tunes of 1936
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Soft and Soothing
10.30 The Hunted One
10.45 Old, New, Borrowed, Blue
ay O For the Hutt Valley°o Close down

37 . CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m,

6. O0Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
3.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Revorter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M,D.
2. 0 Songs and Serenades2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love3.30 Famous Negro Artists
4. 0 The Skyrockets and the Skymasters
Spike Jones and Stan Freberg

. 0 Art Union Results, followed by
The Hotcha Trio and the Voice of Alma
aL
8
ogan
‘5.30 Cowboys and Horses

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Lew White at the Organ with VocalInterludes ~
6.30 Popular Dance Bands and Vocal
Groups6.45 Art Union Results
7. 0 The Olympic Flame7.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street3.0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Did You See the Film .. .?9.0 Famous Trials
9.30 Supper Music
0 Leave It to the Girls
30 The Hunted One
45 Never Too Old!
0 Svdenham Is On The Air (Maureen
Garing)
30 Blow Me Down!
. O Close down

4ZB wor mn
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Out of the Dark
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Tenor Time
+ igs Light Variety2.30 Wonien’sHour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 The Orchestra and the Song
4. 0 Fascinating Rhythm
4.15 Music of the Thistle
4.30 Keyboard Artists
4.45 Stars of the Stage5. 0 Art Union Results

_ Melody Mixup
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Today’s Artist
6.30 Light and Lively
6.45 Art Union ResultsMelody Lane
5 The Olympic Flame7.30 Rick O’Shea
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Famous Secrets

8.45 Variety Time
9. U Famous Trials
9.32 Linger Awhile
10. 0 Recent Releases
10.15 Mode Moderne
10.30 The Hunted One
10.45 Time for Romance
11. 0 Nocturne for Night Owls
12. 0 Close down

IXHwo a
0 a.m. Breakfast Session :
5 Railway Notices
i) Junior Quiz and Record
0 Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)
0 Barclay Allan
5 Michael Morley (boy soprano)
10. 0 Out of the Dark
10.15 David’s Children
10.30 Invincible Kate
10.45 The Street with No Name
11. 0 Mid-Morning Moods
11.30 Bright and Breezy’
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)
12.33 p.m. Lunch Musio4.4 Rowan Lodge
1.15 The Melachrino Strings
1.30 Recordings Seldom Played
es Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-
ing at 2.30, Shadows of Doubt and ‘‘They
Swam for Dear Life," by Celia Manson
3. 0 Artists Various
3.30 Tne Layton Story
3.45 Ken Griffin4. 0 Concert Artists
4.30 Themes from Motion, Pictures
4.45 Light and Bright5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Paradise
Valley
5.15 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Current Favourites
6.30 N.Z. Artists
6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Report (pre=-
pered by J. M. McNicol); N.Z. Meat Pro-
ducers’ Board Schedule of Prices
7. 0 The Queen’s Men
7.30 Horatio Hornblower
8. 0 it’s in the Bag
8.30 Musitime8.45 Bing Crosby Favourites
9. 0 Odette
9.33 Cabaret Style
410. O Late Night Variety
10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319m
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Morning Waltz
9.45 Erich Kunz (baritone)10. 0 Angel’s Flight
10.15 Simon Mystery
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Milestones
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)11.30 Continentale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Parade of Pops
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Out of the Dark

R

3.30 Light Concert
4. 0 Gordon MacRae (vocal) and Eddie
Calvert (trumpet)
4.20 South Sea Serenades
4.40 The Knaves and John Parkin (piano)5. 0 Anglo-American Variety
5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’s
Curse
5.45 Mambo Moments

EVENING PROGRAMME
Songtime: Richard Tauber
New Concert Orchestra
Songs That Sold a Million
Shadows of Doubt /

Speed Car
1956 Mobil Song Quest
Rick O’Shea
The Joker ;

A Song from Charlie Applewhite
Grand Massed Bands
Tne Ink Spots
Swingtime
Close downAst

OO

ODDNNDOD

oa,
BSo8o8o8m0

ouo

Becoming engaged ?

By choosing Your engagementring direct fromthe manufacturers You can save pounds. Studyat your leisure the very wide range illustratedin full colour in Clements & Holmes Ltd:$
32 page catalogue-~free on request by return
mail in a Piain envelope. There is no ob-
ligation to order and 8"] mail is confidential.
Each diamond is specially selected from largedirect imported stocks and the ring deliver-ed in one week under a satisfaction guar-antee. AII rings are hand made and inadditionto 12 months free insurance; each ring carries5 year written guarantee.
Write now for free catalogue.

Clements { Holmes Ltd.
MANUFACTURING JEWELLERS

62 Willis STREET, WELLINGTON, C.|


